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09.märts 2005 Tartu Ülikooli maneežis

Koht Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus finaal

TN 60m tj
1 Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Parksepa KK 10,2 10,0
2 Maarja Paju 13.01.93 Parksepa KK 10,6 10,8
3 Kristiine Lauri 22.04.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,5 10,9
4 Liis Timpka 10.12.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,8 11,3
5 Kati Mugul 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,9 12,0
6 Laura Joonas 24.02.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,3 14,3
7 Liis Tenno 29.12.92 Antsla G. 12,0
8 Merily Siska 28.06.93 Antsla G. 12,1
9 Maila Ivanova 19.10.93 Võru I PK 12,3
10 Elina Liivaoja 10.03.93 Parksepa KK 12,5
11 Inge-Liis Verst 02.04.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,6
12 Mari Mürk 08.03.93 Parksepa KK 12,9
13 Laura Moltsaar 12.03.95 Võru Kesklinna G. 13,3
14 Mari Melzar 27.10.94 Kuldre PK 13,5
15 Anna Eiche 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 13,9

PV kuul
1 Martin Saar 02.06.91 Antsla G. 13.22
2 Rauno Ilves 18.11.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10.81
3 Tanel Zupsmann 11.05.91 Parksepa KK 10.05
4 Kristjan Liiber 31.01.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9.97
5 Mihkel Pihooja 1991 Osula PK 9.94
6 Kaido Raup 91 Parksepa KK 9.92
7 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.91 Antsla G. 9.84
8 Taavi Kannimäe 04.04.91 Antsla G. 8.93
9 Taavi Sarapuu 28.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 8.70
10 Aivar Voronov 03.06.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 8.42
11 Janek Press 1991 Võru Kesklinna G. 8.08
12 Silver Hinn 04.06.92 Parksepa KK 7.79
13 Siim Pinnär 09.03.92 Parksepa KK 7.71
14 Raiko Lillma 21.05.91 Kuldre PK 7.70
15 Ardis Vilt 17.03.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 7.46
16 Heikki Eskla 1992 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.57
17 Timo Kaasik 01.10.92 Kuldre PK 6.51
18 Raiko Raag 29.04.92 Antsla G. 6.21
19 Kaimo Vuks 03.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.00

PN 60m tj
1 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 10,1 9,9
2 Johannes Hollo 17.02.93 Parksepa KK 10,3 10,4
3 Henri Sõrmus 24.01.93 Parksepa KK 10,5 10,9
4 Sander Soon 1993 Osula PK 11,2 10,8
5 Ville Tüve 26.08.93 Parksepa KK 11,1 11,2
6 Argo Jõgi 23.02.92 Antsla G. 11,1 11,3
7 Kert Joakit 20.11.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,3
8 Kristjan Sibul 16.11.93 Antsla G. 11,3
9 Alari Ots 31.12.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,3



10 Andres Hillep 05.09.93 Parksepa KK 11,3
11 Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,4
12 Kaspar Koort 30.08.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,5
13 Ozzy Taaler 07.08.92 Parksepa KK 11,6
14 Janar Nüüd 01.12.93 Kuldre PK 11,7
15 Robert Täht 15.08.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,9
16 Freddy Maripuu 20.01.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,0
17 Kevin Ariko 05.10.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,1
18 Maikel Varend 02.06.95 Antsla G. 12,2
19 Kristo Kaelep 14.08.93 Kuldre PK 12,2
20 Richard Puustusmaa 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,4
21 Jan-Karl Jõela 1994 Antsla G. 12,4
22 Kevin Koskinen 16.08.94 Võru I PK 12,5
23 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 12,5
24 Mihkel Lepist 27.091.93 Parksepa KK 12,6
25 Martin Mandel 03.02.94 Võru I PK 12,8
26 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 13,7
27 Raul-Joosep  Kartau 195 Antsla G. 14,0
28 Sander Knäzev 28.08.94 Antsla G. 15,4
29 Siim Kolga 16.01.93 Kuldre PK 16,6
v.v. Gerald Kivirand 24.03.94 Kanepi G 11,3

TV 60m tj 
1 Kaisa Kangro 91 Parksepa KK 10,6 10,4
2 Triin Jäädmaa 22.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,5 10,5
3 Kati Ott 14.09.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,1 12,3
4 Kadri Kärson 04.07.91 Antsla G. 11,9 14,1
5 Dagmar Urb 04.10.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,7 11,7
6 Linda Kisand 06.06.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,2 12,5
7 Carolin Kikkas 02.03.92 Parksepa KK 12,8 12,6
8 Helen Laidma 24.03.92 Kuldre PK 12,6
9 Getter Mäesalu 24.02.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 13,1
10 Egle Toomjõe 01.02.92 Antsla G. 13,7
11 Anett Allas 1992 Võru Kesklinna G. 14,3

PV 60m tj
1 Martin Saar 02.06.91 Antsla G. 9,0 8,9
2 Kristjan Liiber 31.01.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,1 9,5
3 Rauno Ilves 18.11.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,8 9,7
4 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.91 Antsla G. 10,2 10,0
5 Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Parksepa KK 10,3 10,3
6 Taavi Kannimäe 04.04.91 Antsla G. 11,2 10,8
7 Raiko Raag 29.04.92 Antsla G. 11,0 11,2
8 Taavi Sarapuu 28.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,3
9 Siim Pinnär 09.03.92 Parksepa KK 11,6
10 Silver Hinn 04.06.92 Parksepa KK 11,7
11 Kaimo Vuks 03.06.91 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,0
12 Raiko Lillma 21.05.91 Kuldre PK 12,2
13 Mairo Müürsepp 1992 Osula PK 12,3
14 Timo Kaasik 01.10.92 Kuldre PK 12,5
15 Heikki Eskla 1992 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,6
v.v. Kristjan Keskküla Osula PK 9,3



TV kuul
1 Maarja Kõue Parksepa KK 9.79
2 Brigita Lipp 20.02.92 Parksepa KK 8.11
3 Egle Toomjõe 01.02.92 Antsla G. 8.05
4 Eleriin Arro 14.05.91 Antsla G. 7.85
5 Triin Jäädmaa 22.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 7.82
6 Liis Kranich 1992 Võru Kesklinna G. 7.82
7 Katriine Lauri 21.03.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 7.81
8 Kaisa Kangro 91 Parksepa KK 7.41
9 Kristiina Verro 30.09.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 7.13
10 Ly Koger Antsla G. 7.11
11 Berta Mürk 1992 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.95
12 Kadri Kaur 07.06.91 Kuldre PK 6.82
13 Mariete Popman 13.04.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.58
14 Kadri Kärson 04.07.91 Antsla G. 6.23
15 Linda Kisand 06.06.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.17
16 Mariana Klaus 1992 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.04
17 Kati Ott 14.09.91 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 5.90
18 Helen Laidma 24.03.92 Kuldre PK 5.89
19 Getter Mäesalu 24.02.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 5.70
v.v. Kati-Kadri Zukker 88 Võru Kesklinna G. 10.75

PN kaugus
1 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 4.57
2 Johannes Hollo 17.02.93 Parksepa KK 4.42
3 Henri Sõrmus 24.01.93 Parksepa KK 4.27
4 Kert Joakit 20.11.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 4.05
5 Janar Nüüd 01.12.93 Kuldre PK 4.05
6 Kristjan Sibul 16.11.93 Antsla G. 4.04
7 Kaspar Koort 30.08.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 4.00
8 Sander Soon 1993 Osula PK 3.95
9 Sten Sibul 25.12.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.94
10 Robert Täht 15.08.93 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.83
11 Ozzy Taaler 07.08.92 Parksepa KK 3.80
12 Siim Kolga 16.01.93 Kuldre PK 3.78
13 Argo Jõgi 23.02.92 Antsla G. 3.73
14 Kevin Ariko 05.10.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.71
15 Andres Hillep 05.09.93 Parksepa KK 3.67
16 Kristo Kaelep 14.08.93 Kuldre PK 3.65
17 Ville Tüve 26.08.93 Parksepa KK 3.64
18 Kaarel Runtal 09.08.93 Parksepa KK 3.63
19 Mihkel Lepist 27.091.93 Parksepa KK 3.60
20 Alari Ots 31.12.93 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.59
21 Maikel Varend 02.06.95 Antsla G. 3.55
22 Richard Puustusmaa 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.52
23 Martin Mandel 03.02.94 Võru I PK 3.41
24 Jan-Karl Jõela 1994 Antsla G. 3.37
25 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 3.34
26 Sander Knäzev 28.08.94 Antsla G. 3.29
27 Kevin Koskinen 16.08.94 Võru I PK 3.19
28 Raul-Joosep  Kartau 195 Antsla G. 3.16
29 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 2.93
v.v. Gerald Kivirand 24.03.94 Kanepi G 3.80


